
Campionato Interregionale Gruppi Spettacolo Veneto-Lazio-Friuli VG e 

Campania

Bassano del grappa (VI) - 21/02/2026

Quartets Seniores

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName            Pl.Club

 1  13889 ASD PAR (RM)  60.36NEOVIS

SCIAMANI

 2  2977 A.S.D.ROLLCLUB (PD)  60.05DEJAVU

LACRIME DI LUCE

 3  31614 MONTEBELLO H.E P. (VI)  54.42ALETHEIA

SORELLE NEL SILENZIO

 4  41980 PATT. VAZZOLA (TV)  53.41SHOW ROLLER TEAM

TRA LE RIGHE

 5  5719 PATT. ART.MALO (VI)

3751 CASTELGOMBERTO (VI)

 49.36INFINITY

ADAGIO

 6  61998 ADIGE B.PASTORE (VR)

1051 ROT.CASTELDARIESE (MN)

 47.67OMNIA RES

ORIGAMI

 7  72124 BASSANO NEW SKATE (VI)  44.75FASHION ONE

LA FORZA DEL DESTINO

 8  81696 PATT. ART.VIGASIO (VR)  44.67KLEOS

LA DIVINA ELEONORA DUSE

 9  9809 PATT.GGIO FIUMICELLO (UD)  43.28SPARKLE GIRLS

IL RITMO DELLA STEPPA

 10  103325 NUOVO PATT.ODERZO (TV)

721 A.S.D.P.ART. S.VITO (PN)

 43.07VERTIGO

THE VOICE

 11  111225 SKATING C.ZANE' (VI)  43.00CALIPSO

AD LUCEM

 12  12719 PATT. ART.MALO (VI)  41.54ECLIPSE

LA MASCHERA

 13  133621 S.PATT.MARCON (VE)  36.60OBLIVIUM

L'ETERNO SULLA PELLE
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Bassano del grappa (VI) - 21/02/2026

Quartets Seniores

Campionato Interregionale Gruppi Spettacolo Veneto-Lazio-Friuli VG e 

Campania

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 28.86  31.50  0.0  60.363889 ASD PAR (RM)NEOVIS

SCIAMANI

 1

 28.63  31.42  0.0  60.05977 A.S.D.ROLLCLUB (PD)DEJAVU

LACRIME DI LUCE

 2

 26.76  27.66  0.0  54.421614 MONTEBELLO H.E P. (VI)ALETHEIA

SORELLE NEL SILENZIO

 3

 25.33  28.08  0.0  53.411980 PATT. VAZZOLA (TV)SHOW ROLLER TEAM

TRA LE RIGHE

 4

 23.20  26.16  0.0  49.36719 PATT. ART.MALO (VI)

3751 CASTELGOMBERTO (VI)

INFINITY

ADAGIO

 5

 24.10  23.57  0.0  47.671998 ADIGE B.PASTORE (VR)

1051 ROT.CASTELDARIESE (MN)

OMNIA RES

ORIGAMI

 6

 21.67  23.08  0.0  44.752124 BASSANO NEW SKATE (VI)FASHION ONE

LA FORZA DEL DESTINO

 7

 21.83  22.84  0.0  44.671696 PATT. ART.VIGASIO (VR)KLEOS

LA DIVINA ELEONORA DUSE

 8

 21.61  21.67  0.0  43.28809 PATT.GGIO FIUMICELLO (UD)SPARKLE GIRLS

IL RITMO DELLA STEPPA

 9

 21.90  21.17  0.0  43.073325 NUOVO PATT.ODERZO (TV)

721 A.S.D.P.ART. S.VITO (PN)

VERTIGO

THE VOICE

 10

 20.67  22.33  0.0  43.001225 SKATING C.ZANE' (VI)CALIPSO

AD LUCEM

 11

 19.87  22.67 -1.0  41.54719 PATT. ART.MALO (VI)ECLIPSE

LA MASCHERA

 12

 16.43  20.17  0.0  36.603621 S.PATT.MARCON (VE)OBLIVIUM

L'ETERNO SULLA PELLE

 13

TECHNICAL PANEL

Specialist VNT MORETTO VALENTINA

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Controller FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

JUDGES PANEL

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 2 VNT MASSIGNANI ROSSANA

Judge 3 VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA
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Campionato Interregionale Gruppi Spettacolo Veneto-Lazio-Friuli VG e 

Campania

Bassano del grappa (VI) - 21/02/2026

Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

NEOVIS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEInfo J1 J2 J3
Base

Value

Scores of 

Panel
 6.80  7.73Quartets Element 1 CanonQC4 +1+2+2 0.93

 8.50  8.90Dance Traveling 2 TravelingTr4 +1+10 0.40%

 8.30  9.10Quartets Element 3 ClusterQCL4 +1+1+1 0.80

 3.00  3.13Quartets Element 4 CreativeQCr1 +10+1 0.13

 28.86 26.60  2.26

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1

 28.86  31.50  0.00  60.36

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  7.25  7.25  7.50  7.331

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  7.50  7.50  8.00  7.671

Performance/Execution  8.25  8.00  8.25  8.171

Choreography/Composition  8.25  8.50  8.25  8.331

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  31.50

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

 

 

Specialist VNT MORETTO VALENTINA

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Controller FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

JUDGES PANEL

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 2 VNT MASSIGNANI ROSSANA

Judge 3 VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

DEJAVU

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEInfo J1 J2 J3
Base

Value

Scores of 

Panel
 6.80  7.40Quartets Element 1 CanonQC4 +1+1+1 0.60

 8.50  9.07Dance Traveling 2 TravelingTr4 0+2+1 0.57%

 8.30  8.83Quartets Element 3 ClusterQCL4 +10+1 0.53

 3.00  3.33Quartets Element 4 CreativeQCr1 +1+2+2 0.33

 28.63 26.60  2.03

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2

 28.63  31.42  0.00  60.05

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  7.25  7.00  7.50  7.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  7.75  7.50  7.75  7.671

Performance/Execution  8.50  8.25  8.00  8.251

Choreography/Composition  8.50  8.25  8.00  8.251

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  31.42

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

 

 

Specialist VNT MORETTO VALENTINA

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Controller FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

JUDGES PANEL

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 2 VNT MASSIGNANI ROSSANA

Judge 3 VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ALETHEIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEInfo J1 J2 J3
Base

Value

Scores of 

Panel
 8.00  8.17Dance Traveling 1 TravelingTr3 0+10 0.17%

 8.30  8.83Quartets Element 2 ClusterQCL4 +1+10 0.53

 3.00  3.13Quartets Element 3 CreativeQCr1 +1+10 0.13

 6.30  6.63Quartets Element 4 CanonQC3 +1+10 0.33

 26.76 25.60  1.16

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3

 26.76  27.66  0.00  54.42

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  6.25  6.25  6.50  6.331

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  6.50  6.75  7.00  6.751

Performance/Execution  7.25  7.50  7.25  7.331

Choreography/Composition  7.25  7.25  7.25  7.251

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  27.66

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

 

 

Specialist VNT MORETTO VALENTINA

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Controller FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

JUDGES PANEL

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 2 VNT MASSIGNANI ROSSANA

Judge 3 VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SHOW ROLLER TEAM

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEInfo J1 J2 J3
Base

Value

Scores of 

Panel
 8.50  8.10Dance Traveling 1 TravelingTr4 -1-10-0.40%

 6.80  7.03Quartets Element 2 ClusterQCL3 0+10 0.23

 3.00  3.20Quartets Element 3 CreativeQCr1 +1+1+1 0.20

 6.80  7.00Quartets Element 4 CanonQC4 +100 0.20

 25.33 25.10  0.23

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4

 25.33  28.08  0.00  53.41

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  6.75  6.50  6.75  6.671

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  6.75  6.75  7.00  6.831

Performance/Execution  7.25  7.25  7.25  7.251

Choreography/Composition  7.50  7.50  7.00  7.331

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  28.08

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

 

 

Specialist VNT MORETTO VALENTINA

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Controller FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

JUDGES PANEL

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 2 VNT MASSIGNANI ROSSANA

Judge 3 VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

INFINITY

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEInfo J1 J2 J3
Base

Value

Scores of 

Panel
 8.50  8.90Dance Traveling 1 TravelingTr4 +10+1 0.40%

 5.00  4.83Quartets Element 2 ClusterQCL2 0-10-0.17

 6.30  6.47Quartets Element 3 CanonQC3 00+1 0.17

 3.00  3.00Quartets Element 4 CreativeQCr1 000 0.00

 23.20 22.80  0.40

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5

 23.20  26.16  0.00  49.36

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  6.50  6.00  6.25  6.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  6.75  6.25  6.50  6.501

Performance/Execution  6.75  6.50  7.25  6.831

Choreography/Composition  6.75  6.25  6.75  6.581

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  26.16

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

 

 

Specialist VNT MORETTO VALENTINA

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Controller FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

JUDGES PANEL

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 2 VNT MASSIGNANI ROSSANA

Judge 3 VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

OMNIA RES

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEInfo J1 J2 J3
Base

Value

Scores of 

Panel
 8.50  8.10Dance Traveling 1 TravelingTr4 -1-10-0.40%

 6.80  6.80Quartets Element 2 ClusterQCL3 000 0.00

 3.00  3.07Quartets Element 3 CreativeQCr1 0+10 0.07

 6.30  6.13Quartets Element 4 CanonQC3 -100-0.17

 24.10 24.60 -0.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6

 24.10  23.57  0.00  47.67

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.75  6.00  5.75  5.831

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.50  6.50  5.50  5.831

Performance/Execution  6.25  6.25  5.75  6.081

Choreography/Composition  5.75  5.75  6.00  5.831

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.57

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

 

 

Specialist VNT MORETTO VALENTINA

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Controller FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

JUDGES PANEL

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 2 VNT MASSIGNANI ROSSANA

Judge 3 VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FASHION ONE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEInfo J1 J2 J3
Base

Value

Scores of 

Panel
 8.50  8.10Dance Traveling 1 TravelingTr4 -1-10-0.40%

 6.80  6.10Quartets Element 2 ClusterQCL3 -1-1-1-0.70

 3.00  2.80Quartets Element 3 CreativeQCr1 -1-1-1-0.20

 4.80  4.67Quartets Element 4 CanonQC2 -100-0.13

 21.67 23.10 -1.43

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7

 21.67  23.08  0.00  44.75

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.75  5.75  5.00  5.501

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  6.00  5.50  5.25  5.581

Performance/Execution  6.25  6.25  5.75  6.081

Choreography/Composition  6.25  6.00  5.50  5.921

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.08

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

 

 

Specialist VNT MORETTO VALENTINA

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Controller FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

JUDGES PANEL

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 2 VNT MASSIGNANI ROSSANA

Judge 3 VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

KLEOS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEInfo J1 J2 J3
Base

Value

Scores of 

Panel
 6.30  6.13Quartets Element 1 CanonQC3 -100-0.17

 3.00  2.93Quartets Element 2 CreativeQCr1 0-10-0.07

 8.50  8.10Dance Traveling 3 TravelingTr4 -1-10-0.40%

 5.00  4.67Quartets Element 4 ClusterQCL2 -1-10-0.33

 21.83 22.80 -0.97

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 8

 21.83  22.84  0.00  44.67

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.25  5.75  5.50  5.501

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.00  6.00  6.25  5.751

Performance/Execution  5.50  6.00  6.25  5.921

Choreography/Composition  5.50  5.50  6.00  5.671

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  22.84

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

 

 

Specialist VNT MORETTO VALENTINA

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Controller FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

JUDGES PANEL

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 2 VNT MASSIGNANI ROSSANA

Judge 3 VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SPARKLE GIRLS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEInfo J1 J2 J3
Base

Value

Scores of 

Panel
 6.80  6.40Quartets Element 1 CanonQC4 -1-10-0.40

 8.00  7.67Dance Traveling 2 TravelingTr3 -1-10-0.33%

 5.00  4.67Quartets Element 3 ClusterQCL2 -1-10-0.33

 3.00  2.87Quartets Element 4 CreativeQCr1 -1-10-0.13

 21.61 22.80 -1.19

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 9

 21.61  21.67  0.00  43.28

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.75  5.25  4.75  5.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  6.25  5.00  5.00  5.421

Performance/Execution  6.00  5.75  5.25  5.671

Choreography/Composition  6.00  5.25  4.75  5.331

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.67

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

 

 

Specialist VNT MORETTO VALENTINA

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Controller FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

JUDGES PANEL

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 2 VNT MASSIGNANI ROSSANA

Judge 3 VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

VERTIGO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEInfo J1 J2 J3
Base

Value

Scores of 

Panel
 8.00  7.50Dance Traveling 1 TravelingTr3 -1-1-1-0.50%

 5.00  4.67Quartets Element 2 ClusterQCL2 0-1-1-0.33

 3.00  2.93Quartets Element 3 CreativeQCr1 0-10-0.07

 6.80  6.80Quartets Element 4 CanonQC4 000 0.00

 21.90 22.80 -0.90

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 10

 21.90  21.17  0.00  43.07

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.25  5.25  5.00  5.171

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.25  5.50  5.25  5.331

Performance/Execution  5.50  5.50  5.50  5.501

Choreography/Composition  5.25  5.00  5.25  5.171

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.17

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

 

 

Specialist VNT MORETTO VALENTINA

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Controller FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

JUDGES PANEL

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 2 VNT MASSIGNANI ROSSANA

Judge 3 VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CALIPSO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEInfo J1 J2 J3
Base

Value

Scores of 

Panel
 6.30  6.13Quartets Element 1 CanonQC3 00-1-0.17

 3.00  2.87Quartets Element 2 CreativeQCr1 0-1-1-0.13

 8.00  7.00Dance Traveling 3 TravelingTr3 -2-2-2-1.00%

 5.00  4.67Quartets Element 4 ClusterQCL2 -10-1-0.33

 20.67 22.30 -1.63

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 11

 20.67  22.33  0.00  43.00

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.75  5.50  5.75  5.331

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.75  5.75  6.00  5.501

Performance/Execution  5.25  6.00  6.25  5.831

Choreography/Composition  5.25  5.75  6.00  5.671

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  22.33

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

 

 

Specialist VNT MORETTO VALENTINA

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Controller FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

JUDGES PANEL

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 2 VNT MASSIGNANI ROSSANA

Judge 3 VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ECLIPSE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEInfo J1 J2 J3
Base

Value

Scores of 

Panel
 8.50  8.10Dance Traveling 1 TravelingTr4 -1-10-0.40%

 5.00  5.00Quartets Element 2 ClusterQCL2 000 0.00

 3.00  3.07Quartets Element 3 CreativeQCr1 00+1 0.07

 3.80  3.70Quartets Element 4 CanonQC1 -100-0.10

 19.87 20.30 -0.43

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 12

 19.87  22.67 -1.00  41.54

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  6.00  6.00  5.50  5.831

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.75  5.50  5.00  5.421

Performance/Execution  5.75  5.25  5.25  5.421

Choreography/Composition  6.50  6.25  5.25  6.001

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  22.67

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

 

 

Specialist VNT MORETTO VALENTINA

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Controller FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

JUDGES PANEL

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 2 VNT MASSIGNANI ROSSANA

Judge 3 VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

OBLIVIUM

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEInfo J1 J2 J3
Base

Value

Scores of 

Panel
 3.80  3.60Quartets Element 1 CanonQC1 -1-10-0.20

 3.00  2.93Quartets Element 2 CreativeQCr1 0-10-0.07

 8.50  8.30Dance Traveling 3 TravelingTr4 00-1-0.20%

 2.00  1.60Quartets Element 4 ClusterQCLB -2-20-0.40

 16.43 17.30 -0.87

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 13

 16.43  20.17  0.00  36.60

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.25  5.00  5.50  5.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.00  4.50  5.25  4.921

Performance/Execution  4.75  4.75  5.00  4.831

Choreography/Composition  5.25  5.25  5.00  5.171

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.17

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

 

 

Specialist VNT MORETTO VALENTINA

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Controller FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

JUDGES PANEL

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 2 VNT MASSIGNANI ROSSANA

Judge 3 VNT BOZZOLAN SOFIA
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